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Boys 400 Meter

2017 Perez, Kadin
2016 Mahoney, Andrew
2015 Arps, Lucas

2015 Hernandez, Brandon

2010 Jarecki, Mark
2022 Reynolds, Ryder
2015 Harbur, Trenton
2018 Mclntyre, Koa
2018 Johnson, Brayton
2023 Komenda, Preston
2021 Shaw, Will

2014 Jenkins, Spencer
2017 Mclntyre, Jackson
2022 Lindsley, Logan
2018 Anderson, Preston
2023 Caldwell, Charlie
2012 Holcomb, Travis
2021 McGreer, Logan
2014 Burnham, Casey
2016 Patrick, Alex
2013 Mroczek, Cody
2023 Hanke, Turner
2015 Wetovick, Brent
2016 Berry, Cam

2016 Brees, Davon
2021 Konrad, Lincoln
2023 Dillard, Thomas
2015 Swedberg, Micah
2019 Lane, Owen

2022 Latte, Ethan
2013 Stupka, Keenan
2023 Wetovick, Kane

51.87
52.06
52.12
52.18
52.38
52.57
52.6
52.64
52.86
52.99
53.03
53.05
53.11
53.25
53.33
53.39
53.4
53.45
53.46
53.46
53.47
53.49
53.62
53.72
53.73
53.8
53.86
53.88
53.88
53.92
53.95
54.02

Mullen

Beatrice

Fremont

Scottsbluff

Columbus Lakeview
Norris

Stapleton

Archbishop Bergan (Fremont)
Grand Island

Fillmore Central
Hastings St. Cecilia
Ogallala

Central Valley
Shelby-Rising City
Scottsbluff

Lincoln Lutheran
Centura

Malcolm

Westridge (Grand Island)
Perkins County
Scotus CC (Columbus)
Central City

Fullerton

McCook

Seward

West Holt

Norfolk

Wallace

Ord

Dundy County Stratton
Anselmo-Merna
Fullerton



33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
42
44
45
45
45
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
56
56
59
59
61
62
62
64
65
66

2019 Mclntyre, Kade
2018 Rodrigues, Juan
2013 Martinez, Dominic
2021 Smith, Braxton
2015 Escobar, Sergio
2010 Coyle, Josh
2022 Ernst, Trenton
2024 Haas, Jayce
2021 Bailey, Quinn
2021 Davis, Jonathan
2022 Gartner, Nolan
2018 Mulder, Caleb
2012 Thiele, Conner
2016 Saiz, Nick

2021 Holsing, Benjamin
2022 Werner, Alex
2021 Kuehn, Orrin
2021 Lopez, Luc
2013 Kaslon, Tim
2012 Rodriguez, Jorge
2015 Lovin, Elijah
2022 Chavez, Isaac
2024 Fenner, Kaleb
2011 Ramirez, Samuel
2022 Zurn, Trevor
2024 Schmer, Mason
2012 Heeren, Jake
2016 Haggem, Evan
2022 Uchtman, Alex
2022 Rathbone, Blake
2023 Aguilar, Joe
2017 Heggem, Evan
2015 Brees, Davon
2013 Neiman, Matt

54.05
54.07
54.1
54.17
54.22
54.33
54.33
54.4
54.43
54.47
54.47
54.54
54.57
54.57
54.57
54.61
54.65
54.70
54.72
54.74
54.81
54.81
54.83
54.89
54.89
54.89
54.9
54.9
54.93
54.99
54.99
55
55.01
55.04

Archbishop Bergan (Fremont)

Columbus

Adams (North Platte)
Aurora
Gothenburg

West Holt

Lincoln Lutheran
Hemingford
Chadron
Gothenburg
Syracuse-Dunbar-Avoca
Columbus
Oakland-Craig
Lexington

Tri County

Mullen

Minden CL Jones
Axtell

Holdrege

Wood River
Minden

Ambherst

Yutan

Schuyler

Alliance
Scottsbluff

Sidney

Scottsbluff

Elkhorn Grandview
Columbus Lakeview
Westridge
Scottsbluff

Seward

Brady



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
79
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94
95
95
97
97
99
100

2021 Petersen, Cy
2015 Miller, Brayden
2017 Burgher, Jonas
2015 Lemmon, Jake
2024 Gras, John

2023 Davis, Gavin
2011 Varela, Alan

2011 Cervantes, Jesus
2015 Paxton, Wyatt
2022 Janssen, Will
2024 Lehn, Jacob

2015 Mitchell, Camren
2010 Blume, Austin
2022 Brockmann, Blaize
2016 Roh, Travis

2023 Cleveland, Payton
2014 Wetovick, Brent
2018 Hickman, Trae
2024 Wright, Xavier
2015 Busby, Chris
2019 Denker, Caden
2019 Winkleman, Alexx
2014 Weaver, Clayton
2023 Cope, Canon
2017 Sizemore, Colby
2024 Grint, Oran

2012 Przymus, Brady
2011 Caler, Adam

2018 Parr, Garrett
2021 Moody, Burke
2018 Owens, Mack
2022 Bowker, Riley
2023 Murdock, Cole
2017 Anderson, Preston

55.07
55.09
55.11
55.14
55.15
55.2
55.22
55.23
55.23
55.25
55.28
55.29
55.31
55.31
55.32
55.32
55.36
55.42
55.47
55.48
55.49
55.5
55.54
55.56
55.58
55.58
55.59
55.62
55.65
55.65
55.67
55.67
55.74
55.76

Syracuse-Dunbar-Avoca
Horizon (Kearney)
Lincoln Christian
Chadron

Gretna

Ambherst

Souther Valley

West Point-Beemer
Stuart
Syracuse-Dunbar-Avoca
Weeping Water
Waverly

HitchCock County

West Point-Beemer

Aquinas Catholic (David City)

Waverly

Fullerton
Sandhills/Thedford
Plattsmouth
Scottsbluff

David City

Osceola

Minden

Horizon (Kearney)
Ogallala

Twin Loup

Scotus CC (Columbus)
Seward

Hasitings St. Cecillia
Auburn

Aurora

Waverly

Hershey
Scottsbluff



100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

2016 Coons, Colby
2017 McEvoy, Tommy
2024 Lipska, Carter
2021 Mohamed, Hamza
2013 Tena, Erik

2011 Becker, Emmit
2023 Behrens, Beckett
2016 Bubak, Justin
2023 Gaylen, Brody
2011 Carlyle, Kolton
2019 Ricchio, Jackson
2021 Hager, Ryan

2021 Calleroz, Tyce
2017 Scott, Sam

2017 Walker, Brendon
2019 Hefflefinger, AJ
2016 Mueller, Braydon
2015 Magdaleno, Perris
2010 Trejo, Clay

2022 Tachovsky, Chase
2023 Figueroa, Manny
2017 David, Samson
2019 Snow, Owen
2019 Jernigan, Kaden
2014 Swedberg, Micah
2016 Gabriel, Ethan
2024 Hubl, Peyton
2022 Iniguez, Raul
2017 Taylor, Zack

2024 Mora, Maximus
2017 Whisenhunt, Dalton
2024 Rodriguez, Mateo
2019 Swallow, Malachi
2021 Meyring, Seth

55.76
55.78
55.79
55.81
55.9
55.92
55.95
56.02
56.09
56.1
56.11
56.12
56.12
56.13
56.14
56.17
56.19
56.21
56.23
56.26
56.26
56.29
56.34
56.36
56.37
56.38
56.39
56.41
56.42
56.45
56.48
56.51
56.52
56.53

Twin Loup
Clarkson-Leiota
Sidney

Lexington
Schuyler

Friend

Norris

Lincoln Christian
West Holt
Ogallala

Battle Creek
Lincoln Lutheran
Arcadia-Loup City
Concordia (Omaha)
Mullen

Waverly

Ravenna
Scottsbluff

Cozad
Dorchester

West Point-Beemer
Kearney Catholic
Ogallala

McCook

Wallace

Ord

Thayer Central
Schoo

Grand Island
Trinity Lutheran (Grand Island)
Maxwell

Shelton

Chadron
Hemingford



135
136
136
138
139
140
140
142
143
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
152
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
161
163
163
165
165
167
168

2023 Afuh, J'Shawn
2017 Rodriguez, Edgar
2021 Lamski, Charlie
2016 Edzards, Blake
2014 Tinker, Colin

2013 Marcial, Yordi

2015 Balandran, Christian
2010 Garcia, Patrick
2013 Mcintosh, Brode
2016 Poese, Michael
2015 Perchal, Chase
2021 Beals, Creighton
2023 Howard, Peter
2019 Zimmer, Lane

2017 Winkelbauer, Grant
2012 Grimes, Kristofor
2016 VanPelt, Levi

2014 Hernandez, Brandon
2021 Co, Luis

2018 Bradley, Connor
2021 Gibb, Tanner

2013 Sanford, Phalen
2023 Sweeney, Jackson
2024 Benson, Kade

2024 Wells, Beau

2010 Bialas, Clinton
2019 Kasten, Luke

2024 Bernadt, Deacon
2016 McDonald, Owen
2022 Cunningham, Owen
2017 Williams, Ryan
2023 Anders, Oliver
2014 McMurtry, Peyton
2022 Nelsen, Kolten

56.55
56.59
56.59
56.60
56.63
56.65
56.65
56.68
56.7
56.7
56.71
56.72
56.74
56.77
56.79
56.8
56.83
56.85
56.85
56.86
56.88
56.9
56.91
56.92
56.94
56.97
56.98
56.98
57
57
57.01
57.01
57.03
57.07

Schoo

West Point-Beemer
Elkhorn

Columbus

Pierce

Schuyler

Sidney

Mitchell

Mullen

O'Neill

DC West (Valley)

Gering

Elkhorn

Centennial

O'Neill St. Mary's

Irving (Lincoln)
Northwest (Grand Island)
Scottsbluff

Chase County

Southern

Gibbon

Dundy County

Loomis

St John Lutheran (Seward)
Ord

Seward

Potter-Dix

Johnson Brock

Minden CL Jones
Ansley-Litchfield
Westridge (Grand Island)
Maywood-Hayes Center
Holdrege

Douglas County West



169
170
171
171
171
174
175
175
177
177
179
180
180
181
182
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
200

2017 Gravatt, Hunter

2021 Hoffmaster, Chayden

2015 Dubas, TJ

2015 Zinnel, Braden
2024 Orme, Quincy
2019 Alberts, Ben
2012 Neiman, Matt
2017 McDonald, Owen
2016 Murray, Demetrius
2022 Campbell, Tristan
2024 Noleaf, Daelyn
2010 Tuma, Cody
2016 Stoner, Jake
2014 Arps, Lucas

2011 Smith, Jorne
2021 Bergstrom, Elijah
2018 Wells, Connor
2016 Sizemore, Colby
2013 Beatty, Jackson
2016 Moore, Carson
2017 Teel, Dane

2012 Teano, Alex
2024 Rachow, Zaylen
2017 Rowley, Chase
2014 Atikpohou, Kodjo
2015 Snodgrass, Garrett
2015 Schleis, Mason
2024 Gibbons, Adrian
2011 Radil, John

2024 Miller, Kaden
2022 Caldwell, Charlie
2014 Masker, Matt
2014 Schaub, Josh
2021 Belfrage, Cale

57.08
57.10
57.12
57.12
57.12
57.14
57.16
57.16
57.17
57.17
57.19
57.30
57.3
57.31
57.32
57.32
57.35
57.36
57.39
57.4
57.42
57.44
57.45
57.47
57.48
57.49
57.5
57.51
57.55
57.56
57.61
57.64
57.67
57.67

St.Paul

Lexington
Fullerton

Kearney Catholic
Deshler

Grand Island
Brady

McCool Junction
Johnson County Central
McCook
Medicine Valley
Schuyler

Fillmore Central
Fremont

Blue Hill

Axtell

St. Paul

Ogallala

Malcom

Holdrege

Minden CL Jones
Hastings St. Cecilia
St Stephen the Martyr
Chase County
Aurora

York
Shelby-Rising City
Broken Bow

Ord

Boone Central
Lincoln Lutheran
Kearney Catholic
Sidney
Tekamah-Herman



202
203
203
205
206
207
208
208
208
208
212
213
214
215
215
217
218
219
219
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

2013 Griffis, Cameron
2023 Coplen, Payton
2023 Holling, Maxton
2014 Otte, Simon
2017 Paxton, Wade
2021 Latta, Ethan
2010 Buller, Jarad
2010 Pryor, Rocky
2018 Pittman, Zach
2022 Haas, Tayten
2023 Burda, Caleb
2023 Moreno, Brextin
2017 Colon, Jaime
2012 Bamesberger, Shay
2016 Walker, Brendon
2017 Geiken, Owen
2010 Zaracki, J.

2022 Komenda, Preston
2023 Haas, Jayce

2014 Dohmen, Ashton
2019 Benjamin, Bryson
2018 Flores, Jorge
2011 Bartholomew, Bryce
2024 Cerny, Wave
2019 Roth, Nicholas
2014 Walker, Devon
2014 Schanaman, Shay
2018 Bader, Ashton
2024 Cornelius, Shane
2013 McNeil, Monte
2024 Morgan, Nic
2016 Behrns, Hunter
2010 Eggleston, Seth
2011 Wetovick, Seth

57.68
57.69
57.69
57.7
57.74
57.75
57.77
57.77
57.77
57.77
57.81
57.83
57.86
57.88
57.88
57.92
57.94
57.99
57.99
58.02
58.15
58.16
58.24
58.25
58.3
58.31
58.39
58.42
58.43
58.44
58.47
58.52
58.54
58.62

Cozad

Palmer

Westridge

York

Stuart

Dundy County Stratton
Northwest (Grand Island)
DC West

Norris

Hemingford
Scottsbluff

Chase County
Lexington

Adams (North Platte)
Mullen
Gothenburg
Louisville

Fillmore Central
Hemingford
Humphrey

York

Broken Bow
Kearney Catholic
Elmwood-Murdock
Lincoln Christian
Elm Creek
Doniphan-Trumbull
Syracuse-Dunbar
Northwest
Hershey
Plattsmouth

David City
Gothenburg
Fullerton



236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
250
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
263
265
266
267
268
269

2013 Stutesman, Isacc
2012 Mendoza, Willy
2019 Kulhanek, Will
2011 Anderson, Stetson
2018 Trompke, Derek
2018 Graham, Cameron
2011 Babtista, Zemua
2023 Sparks, Jake

2015 Leon, Axel

2014 Schwarz, Blake
2018 Lane, Owen

2013 Chavez, Jorge
2014 Russell, Trayvin
2012 Manzo, Andy
2016 Vazquez, Luis
2022 Monbheiser, Ben
2011 Cox, Lucas

2014 Nelson, Alex

2013 Serrato, Tony
2010 Lauby, Brody
2013 Hoffschneider, Chase
2019 Pilakowski, Dane
2011 Finley, Josh

2014 Bertrand, Jarrett
2012 Weller, Riley
2013 Miner, Brock
2011 Lahm, Grant

2013 Griffith, Miles
2019 White, Alex

2012 Uerling, Ansel
2015 Martinez, Danilson
2013 Askey, Isaac

2012 Shoemaker-Hobylyn, Michae

2019 Keller, Bryan

58.63
58.65
58.82
58.88
58.89
58.94
58.98
59.07
59.09
59.15
59.25
59.29
59.35
59.42
59.46
59.46
59.48
59.57
59.6
59.66
59.67
59.92
60
60.12
60.2
60.57
60.72
60.86
60.86
61.02
61.12
61.57
61.58
61.84

Adams Central (Hastings)
Lexington

Overton

Bridgeport
Cambridge

Cross County

Friend

Bridgeport

Columbus

South Loup

Ord

Aurora

Broken Bow
Lexington

Columbus

Sidney

Scotus CC (Columbus)
Ord

Northwest (Grand Island)
Lexington
Chambers-Wheeler Central
Valentine

Ainsworth

Axtell

Palmer

Elm Creek

Scotus CC (Columbus)
St.Paul

Broken Bow

Hastings St. Cecelia
Schuyler
Doniphan-Trumbull
Ashley-Litchfield
Valentine



270 2012 Clement, Ty 61.97 Gothenburg



